202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.582-18.081

Time

Draw

Lincoln, CA

July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net
July 8 - 9, 2023

Rider

Horse Money

SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th
1D-8th
1D-9th
1D-10th
1D-11th
1D-12th
1D-13th
1D-14th
1D-15th
1D-16th

1D-17th

2D 18.082-18.581

17.582

17.632

17.646

17.662

17.706

17.733

17.774

17.796

17.819

17.835

17.872

17.896

17.919

17.927

17.928

17.986

18.070

Draw 83

Draw 4

Draw 64

Draw 112

Draw 6

Draw 22

Draw 69

Draw 58

Draw 75

Draw 46

Draw 76

Draw 66

Draw 100

Draw 89

Draw 104

Draw 74

Hunter Morgan
Amy Nichols
Shannon Shade
Jaimie Palmer
Krista Williams
Lauren Pai

Jan Reis

Bryan Scheer
Michaela Espy
Hunter Morgan
Lynn Green
Christina Devisser
Lynn Green

Ellie Hilvers
Charlotte Bingham
Kay Cochran

Cathy Cagliari

CD Brown $414.00
Sophies Bridge $355.00
Emiresen $281.00
Rooster $207.00
RDJ Modern Day Romeo $133.00
Smartys Chic 12 $89.00

Firewateronthemoons
LIDDLE JUDGE

Oso

Bealetolena 11
Guys Missed Diamond
Absolute Renee
Tulees Famous

O Lena My Lena

Eight

Sheza Smooth Eddie

Snicker At Fame

SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-11th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th

2D-17th

18.120

18.161

18.179

18.186

18.226

18.253

18.269

18.273

18.326

18.345

18.358

18.358

18.385

18.425

18.434

18.473

18.503

Draw 109

Draw 43

Draw 48

Draw 99

Draw 25

Draw 77

Draw 81

Draw 19

Draw 12

Draw 16

Draw 86

Draw 36

Draw 23

Eden Machabee
Angie Hardin
Stephanie Kepler
Gina Chalk

Kay Cochran
Kelsey Hayden
Angie Hardin
Eva Benitez
Jennifer Burke
Jene Mathis
Amy Odom Tollison
Tara Ansotegui
Talia Jaeger
Kelsey Hayden
Mariah Coles
Jennee Rhodes

Natalie Malone

WS Merri My Fury $373.00
KM Runaway & Rewind, “Rewind” $319.00
Lions Roan Ranger $253.00
SH Slingshottafame 10 $186.00
Double Down on Red $120.00
JL Fire And Desire $80.00

Smarty’s Real Rock “Cajun”
Caillou

JF Dashin Dual Heart
Button Down Cash

Disney Dashtofreedom
Airie Zonie

TFour N Counting

SC JayNay

High Style Quejana

Fancy Guns n Glory

Good Looks and Gold

Pts


10

11

12

Lincoln, CA


Rank

2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th
2D-21st
2D-22nd

2D-23rd

3D 18.582-19.581
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-3rd
3D-3rd
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th

3D-10th
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Time

18.517
18.521
18.565
18.568
18.573

18.577

18.595
18.596
18.604
18.604
18.604
18.617
18.712
18.719
18.720

18.746

Draw

Draw 62
Draw 34
Draw 59
Draw 35
Draw 38

Draw 53

Draw 13
Draw 84
Draw 40

Draw 1
Draw 33
Draw 65
Draw 50
Draw 57
Draw 85

Draw 20

Rider

Jennifer Burke
Pamela Scheer
Jene Mathis
Amanda Saunders
Kamryn Wadkins

Roquel Heigl

Lynn Novi
Rachel Kelleher
Jesse Williams
Lennette Camera
Emma Sivley
Katie Angelo
Kelcie Sackett
Susie Reese

Jade Belvoir

Katie Angelo

Horse

Rarest Jewel

KM Cuz Im French

VS lkes Levi Lad
Times Tickin

Runnin with the Devil

Especial Movin River

Ms Misty Mixer

First Class Machine

Ta Live Is Christ

T4 DUNNIMGOOD
Showmechexx

Peppys Double Concho
Metrotech 9

Tonys On His Way
Osiris

Absolutely Paradise

Money

$317.00
$272.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00

$68.00

Pts


9


202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

3D 18.582-19.581
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th

3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th
3D-29th
3D-30th
3D-30th
3D-32nd
3D-32nd
3D-34th
3D-35th
3D-36th
3D-37th
3D-38th
3D-39th
3D-40th

3D-41st

3D-42nd

4D 19.582 to end
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st

4D-2nd

Time

18.749
18.772
18.787
18.822
18.829
18.838
18.867
18.901
18.916
18.935
19.001
19.025
19.036
19.048
19.070
19.133
19.213
19.240
19.249
19.327
19.327
19.342
19.342
19.357
19.397
19.424
19.452
19.493
19.503
19.515
19.531

19.556

19.603

19.630

July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net
July 8 - 9, 2023

Draw

Draw 90
Draw 61
Draw 47
Draw 93
Draw 92
Draw 97
Draw 9
Draw 2
Draw 21
Draw 11
Draw 17
Draw 72
Draw 87
Draw 111
Draw 3
Draw 5
Draw 32
Draw 96
Draw 42
Draw 10
Draw 14
Draw 45
Draw 54

Draw 78

Draw 44
Draw 94
Draw 55
Draw 105
Draw 113
Draw 15

Draw 91

Draw 28

Draw 56

Rider

Kelcie Sackett
Sage Burke

Trew Tollison
Kinsey Archer
Kelsey Hayden
Jenifer Brackett
Heather Jessop
Tera McQuirk
Laurie Riolo
Janette Sundstedt
Mia Reviglio
Karen Casto
Shealynn Bianchi
Tina Garcia

Teri Silva
Mackenzie Ecklund
Derek Derobertis
Hannah Hockinson
Teagan Bredek
Marianne Dixon
Katy Sannar
Ciera Mannan
Mia Reviglio

Lea Demontigny
Lindsey Martinez
Alicia Stirling
Lacey Bullivant
Katy Sannar
Gioia Rosaia

Erin Jasper

Susie Reese

Sue Bartow

Joyce Williams

Fenna Hoogendyk

Horse

Pay Czech 8

Renes Micro Mac
Nala

VF Passing Zone
Speedo Bandito
Belle's Starlight 7
Dashin Ava

Browney Boon

A Dare Spark 6
NotThrowNAwayMyShot
JJDashersDoubleDevil
Jettin Kool Kat

Heza Freightrain
Waitin on a woman
Lucky Patch of Fame
Zips Diamond Hawk
KC French Firewater
Peaches Pep Lena

SH Frenchman Fabio
Ima Cowgirl at Heart
Miss Deplorable
Miss San Tari Bar
Venus Calypso

Tidy

SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS

Hez FastNFrosted
Cats Petty Cash

TF Classy Diamond
Blue

Brown Sugar Rio
Make A Stash

Isle Master A Disco

Ima Streakin Cash 5

Better Bee Bugs

Money

$276.00

$237.00

Pts


5

6

7

8


Rank

4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
4D-15th
4D-16th
4D-17th

4D-18th

Time

19.696
19.718
19.782
19.792
19.872
20.132
20.133
20.163
20.285
20.356
20.480
20.715
20.917
21.672
22.281

23.527

Draw

Draw 7
Draw 71
Draw 98

Draw 8
Draw 24
Draw 49
Draw 18
Draw 30
Draw 70
Draw 95

Draw 108
Draw 51
Draw 41
Draw 26
Draw 52

Draw 39

Rider

Stephanie Kepler
Ladonna Hales
Caraline West
Dianna Malley
Abby Field
Marlaina Stewart
Sage Burke
Angela Stafford
Nelda Reyes

Jill Eaton
Shealynn Bianchi
Desiree Turck
Reagan Nichols
Kayla Johnson
Lisa Smith

Ashley Johnson

Horse Money Pts
LeggoMyFuego $187.00
Ima Lena baby $138.00
Mickey $89.00
Tipsy $59.00

Gunny’s Silver Lily

Gun N For Chex 4

JF Famous Lil Pistol

Nick 3

Dream girl dun in lace

H Town Shiner..."Houston"
Hollywoods FireNFame
Ally

Docs lil Dude willdo

Gotta Lotta Kisses

Diesel

Wrights Blue Val Jr.
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202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open
Open
July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net
July 8 - 9, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money Pts

4D 19.582 to end
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-19th 23.532 Draw 80  Kristen Kalisz Got No Reygrets
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202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

14 No Times

18.097 No Time
18.267 No Time
18.285 No Time
18.302 No Time
18.386 No Time
18.531 No Time
18.666 No Time
18.742 No Time
21.791 No Time
21.906 No Time
23.357 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 29
Draw 37
Draw 60
Draw 27
Draw 110

Draw 79

Draw 103
Draw 31
Draw 82
Draw 73

Draw 101

Draw 102

Draw 107

July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net

July 8 -9, 2023

Rider Horse Money
Talia Jaeger Electric Hottie

Tera McQuirk MP Money Creek
Hailey Porter Dun it Texs Style 2
Shannon Shade Strippin Six Gears
Jamie Pullman Smudge

Trisha Wirth KC Secret Frenchkiss
Bryan Scheer Hi Flion Lion
Kimberlee Warner Jess Being Spark
Mariah Coles Smartee

Gioia Rosaia Boy

Loretta Stevens Lindaisalena

Cathy Cagliari Curly Sue Fame ]
Kaydin Gleason Jaylay

Lacey Bullivant Rocky
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Pts


1

2
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