### 202 - SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open Open

#### Lincoln, CA

July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net July 8 - 9, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

#### Run 115 of 115

	Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
1D	17.582-	-18.081					

#### SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

		'	1		/
1D-1st	17.582	Draw 83	Hunter Morgan	CD Brown	\$414.00
1D-2nd	17.632	Draw 4	Amy Nichols	Sophies Bridge	\$355.00
1D-3rd	17.646	Draw 64	Shannon Shade	Emiresen	\$281.00
1D-4th	17.662	Draw 112	Jaimie Palmer	Rooster	\$207.00
1D-5th	17.706	Draw 6	Krista Williams	RDJ Modern Day Romeo	\$133.00
1D-6th	17.733	Draw 22	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 12	\$89.00
1D-7th	17.774	Draw 69	Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons	
1D-8th	17.796	Draw 58	Bryan Scheer	LIDDLE JUDGE	
1D-9th	17.819	Draw 75	Michaela Espy	Oso	
1D-10th	17.835	Draw 46	Hunter Morgan	Be a Jetolena 11	
1D-11th	17.872	Draw 76	Lynn Green	Guys Missed Diamond	
1D-12th	17.896	Draw 66	Christina Devisser	Absolute Renee	
1D-13th	17.919	Draw 100	Lynn Green	Tulees Famous	
1D-14th	17.927	Draw 89	Ellie Hilvers	O Lena My Lena	
1D-15th	17.928	Draw 104	Charlotte Bingham	Eight	
1D-16th	17.986		Kay Cochran	Sheza Smooth Eddie	
1D-17th	18.070	Draw 74	Cathy Cagliari	Snicker At Fame	

#### 2D 18.082-18.581

SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st	18.120	Draw 109	Eden Machabee	WS Merri My Fury	\$373.00
2D-2nd	18.161	Draw 43	Angie Hardin	KM Runaway & Rewind, "Rewind"	\$319.00
2D-3rd	18.179	Draw 48	Stephanie Kepler	Lions Roan Ranger	\$253.00
2D-4th	18.186	Draw 99	Gina Chalk	SH Slingshottafame 10	\$186.00
2D-5th	18.226	Draw 25	Kay Cochran	Double Down on Red	\$120.00
2D-6th	18.253		Kelsey Hayden	JL Fire And Desire	\$80.00
2D-7th	18.269	Draw 77	Angie Hardin	Smarty's Real Rock "Cajun"	
2D-8th	18.273	Draw 81	Eva Benitez	Caillou	
2D-9th	18.326		Jennifer Burke	JF Dashin Dual Heart	
2D-10th	18.345	Draw 19	Jene Mathis	Button Down Cash	
2D-11th	18.358	Draw 12	Amy Odom Tollison	Disney Dashtofreedom	
2D-11th	18.358	Draw 16	Tara Ansotegui	Airie Zonie	
2D-13th	18.385		Talia Jaeger	TFour N Counting	
2D-14th	18.425		Kelsey Hayden	SC JayNay	
2D-15th	18.434	Draw 86	Mariah Coles	High Style Quejana	
2D-16th	18.473	Draw 36	Jennee Rhodes	Fancy Guns n Glory	
2D-17th	18.503	Draw 23	Natalie Malone	Good Looks and Gold	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
2D-18th	18.517	Draw 62	Jennifer Burke	Rarest Jewel	
2D-19th	18.521	Draw 34	Pamela Scheer	KM Cuz Im French	
2D-20th	18.565	Draw 59	Jene Mathis	VS Ikes Levi Lad	
2D-21st	18.568	Draw 35	Amanda Saunders	Times Tickin	
2D-22nd	18.573	Draw 38	Kamryn Wadkins	Runnin with the Devil	
2D-23rd	18.577	Draw 53	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River	
	Y Race #7	1 \$500 Ac	,	arrel Race (Standard Splits) WC	,
3D-1st	18.595	Draw 13	Lynn Novi	Ms Misty Mixer	\$317.00
3D-2nd					\$317.00
	18.596	Draw 84	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine	\$272.00
3D-3rd	18.596 18.604	Draw 84 Draw 40	Rachel Kelleher Jesse Williams	First Class Machine Ta Live Is Christ	
3D-3rd 3D-3rd					\$272.00
	18.604	Draw 40	Jesse Williams	Ta Live Is Christ	\$272.00 \$159.00
3D-3rd	18.604 18.604	Draw 40 Draw 1	Jesse Williams Lennette Camera	Ta Live Is Christ T4 DUNNIMGOOD	\$272.00 \$159.00 \$159.00
3D-3rd 3D-3rd	18.604 18.604 18.604	Draw 40 Draw 1 Draw 33	Jesse Williams Lennette Camera Emma Sivley	Ta Live Is Christ T4 DUNNIMGOOD Showmechexx	\$272.00 \$159.00 \$159.00 \$159.00
3D-3rd 3D-3rd 3D-6th	18.604 18.604 18.604 18.617	Draw 40 Draw 1 Draw 33 Draw 65	Jesse Williams Lennette Camera Emma Sivley Katie Angelo	Ta Live Is Christ T4 DUNNIMGOOD Showmechexx Peppys Double Concho	\$272.00 \$159.00 \$159.00 \$159.00
3D-3rd 3D-3rd 3D-6th 3D-7th	18.604 18.604 18.604 18.617 18.712	Draw 40 Draw 1 Draw 33 Draw 65 Draw 50	Jesse Williams Lennette Camera Emma Sivley Katie Angelo Kelcie Sackett	Ta Live Is Christ T4 DUNNIMGOOD Showmechexx Peppys Double Concho Metrotech 9	\$272.00 \$159.00 \$159.00 \$159.00

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our privacy statement and understand the benefits of our terms of use.

# 202 - SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

## July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net July 8 - 9, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run	1	1	5	of	1	1	5

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	
D 18.582	2-19.581					
		\$500 Adde	ed Open 4D Barrei	Race (Standard Splits) WCB	RA Prime Open	
3D-11th	18.749	Draw 90	Kelcie Sackett	Pay Czech	,	
3D-12th	18.772	Draw 61	Sage Burke	Renes Micro Mac		
3D-13th	18.787	Draw 47	Trew Tollison	Nala		
3D-14th	18.822	Draw 93	Kinsey Archer	VF Passing Zone		
3D-15th	18.829	Draw 92	Kelsey Hayden	Speedo Bandito		
3D-16th	18.838	Draw 97	Jenifer Brackett	Belle's Starlight 7		
3D-17th	18.867	Draw 9	Heather Jessop	Dashin Ava		
3D-18th	18.901	Draw 2	Tera McQuirk	Browney Boon		
3D-19th	18.916	Draw 21	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark 6		
3D-20th	18.935	Draw 11	Janette Sundstedt	NotThrowNAwayMyShot		
3D-21st	19.001	Draw 17	Mia Reviglio	JJDashersDoubleDevil		
3D-22nd	19.025	Draw 72	Karen Casto	Jettin Kool Kat		
3D-23rd	19.036	Draw 87	Shealynn Bianchi	Heza Freightrain		
3D-24th	19.048	Draw 111	Tina Garcia	Waitin on a woman		
3D-25th	19.070	Draw 3	Teri Silva	Lucky Patch of Fame		
3D-26th	19.133	Draw 5	Mackenzie Ecklund	Zips Diamond Hawk		
3D-27th	19.213	Draw 32	Derek Derobertis	KC French Firewater		
3D-28th	19.240	Draw 96	Hannah Hockinson	Peaches Pep Lena		
3D-29th	19.249	Draw 42	Teagan Bredek	SH Frenchman Fabio		
3D-30th	19.327	Draw 10	Marianne Dixon	Ima Cowgirl at Heart		
3D-30th	19.327	Draw 14	Katy Sannar	Miss Deplorable		
3D-32nd	19.342	Draw 45	Ciera Mannan	Miss San Tari Bar		
3D-32nd	19.342	Draw 54	Mia Reviglio	Venus Calypso		
3D-34th	19.357	Draw 78	Lea Demontigny	Tidy		
3D-35th	19.397		Lindsey Martinez	SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS		
3D-36th	19.424	Draw 44	Alicia Stirling	Hez FastNFrosted		
3D-37th	19.452	Draw 94	Lacey Bullivant	Cats Petty Cash		
3D-38th	19.493	Draw 55	Katy Sannar	TF Classy Diamond		
3D-39th	19.503	Draw 105	Gioia Rosaia	Blue		
3D-40th	19.515	Draw 113	Erin Jasper	Brown Sugar Rio		
3D-41st	19.531	Draw 15	Susie Reese	Make A Stash		
3D-42nd	19.556	Draw 91	Sue Bartow	Isle Master A Disco		

### 4D 19.582 to end

SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st	19.603	Draw 28	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 5	\$276.00
4D-2nd	19.630	Draw 56	Fenna Hoogendyk	Better Bee Bugs	\$237.00

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-3rd	19.696	Draw 7	Stephanie Kepler	LeggoMyFuego	\$187.00	
4D-4th	19.718	Draw 71	Ladonna Hales	lma Lena baby	\$138.00	
4D-5th	19.782	Draw 98	Caraline West	Mickey	\$89.00	
4D-6th	19.792	Draw 8	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	\$59.00	
4D-7th	19.872	Draw 24	Abby Field	Gunny's Silver Lily		
4D-8th	20.132	Draw 49	Marlaina Stewart	Gun N For Chex 4		
4D-9th	20.133	Draw 18	Sage Burke	JF Famous Lil Pistol		
4D-10th	20.163	Draw 30	Angela Stafford	Nick 3		
4D-11th	20.285	Draw 70	Nelda Reyes	Dream girl dun in lace		
4D-12th	20.356	Draw 95	Jill Eaton	H Town Shiner"Houston"		
4D-13th	20.480	Draw 108	Shealynn Bianchi	Hollywoods FireNFame		
4D-14th	20.715	Draw 51	Desiree Turck	Ally		
4D-15th	20.917	Draw 41	Reagan Nichols	Docs lil Dude willdo		
4D-16th	21.672	Draw 26	Kayla Johnson	Gotta Lotta Kisses		
4D-17th	22.281	Draw 52	Lisa Smith	Diesel		
4D-18th	23.527	Draw 39	Ashley Johnson	Wrights Blue Val Jr.		
4D-18th	23.527	Draw 39	Ashley Johnson	Wrights Blue Val Jr.		

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our privacy statement and understand the benefits of our terms of use.

# 202 - SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

### July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net July 8 - 9, 2023

Run 115 of 115								
Rank	Time	Draw Rider	Horse	Money	Pts			
4D 19.582 t	o end							
SUNDAY R	ace #1 \$500	Added Open 4D Bar	rel Race (Standard Splits)	WCBRA Prime Open				
4D-19th	23.532	Draw 80 Kristen Kalisz	Got No Revorets					

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of ourterms of use.

# 202 - SUNDAY Race #1 \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

## July Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net July 8 - 9, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

#### Run 115 of 115

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
14 No Tir	mes					
	18.097 No Time	Draw 29	Talia Jaeger	Electric Hottie		
	18.267 No Time	Draw 37	Tera McQuirk	MP Money Creek		
	18.285 No Time	Draw 60	Hailey Porter	Dun it Texs Style 2		
	18.302 No Time	Draw 27	Shannon Shade	Strippin Six Gears		
	18.386 No Time	Draw 110	Jamie Pullman	Smudge		
	18.531 No Time	Draw 79	Trisha Wirth	KC Secret Frenchkiss		
	18.666 No Time		Bryan Scheer	Hi Flion Lion		
	18.742 No Time	Draw 103	Kimberlee Warner	Jess Being Spark		
	21.791 No Time	Draw 31	Mariah Coles	Smartee		
	21.906 No Time	Draw 82	Gioia Rosaia	Воу		
	23.357 No Time	Draw 73	Loretta Stevens	Lindaisalena		
	No-Time	Draw 101	Cathy Cagliari	Curly Sue Fame 1		
	No-Time	Draw 102	Kaydin Gleason	JayJay		
	No-Time	Draw 107	Lacey Bullivant	Rocky		

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our privacy statement and understand the benefits of our terms of use.